NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO. 630

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 09 MARCH 2018   
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 06)
Mr P G Moteka (EFF) to ask the Minister of Health:
What is the (a) total number of posts of each specified profession (details furnished) that are (i) filled and (ii) vacant in the Cape Winelands District Municipality in the Western Cape and (b)(i)(aa) name and (bb) location of each institution and (ii)(aa) duration of each vacancy and (bb) date by which each vacancy is envisaged to be filled?
NW702654E 
REPLY:
Please refer to the attached Annexure 1 for details.

END.
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